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ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

KO*

MAY 2022

AWAY

TOURNAMENT

01-May-22
01-May-22
01-May-22
06-May-22
06-May-22
06-May-22
06-May-22
06-May-22
07-May-22
07-May-22
07-May-22
07-May-22
07-May-22
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08-May-22
08-May-22
08-May-22
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13-May-22
13-May-22
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14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
14-May-22
15-May-22
15-May-22

15-May-22

14:00

15:00

21:05

19:05

19:35%

19:45

19:45

20:00

12:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:35

17:30

17:45

18:05

18:30

19:05

21:00

13:30

15:00t

15:00

15:35

16:00

16:05

19:00

19:05

19:35t

19:45

13:30

14:35

15:00

15:00

17:30t

18:05

19:05

19:45

21:00

14:00

16:00

16:05

Brumbies Rugby
London Irish
Bordeaux-Begles

Blues Rugby

Cardiff Rugby

QF L2: Jersey Reds
Reds Rugby

QF4: Gloucester Rugby
QF2: Edinburgh Rugby
QF L2: Bedford Blues
QF L2: Ealing Trailfinders
QF3: Munster

Moana Pasifika

QF4: Leicester Tigers
Western Force

SF1 H: Rugby Calvisano
QF2: Stade Rochelais
Chiefs Rugby

QF1: LOU Rugby

QF3: RC Toulon
Ospreys

QF L2: Coventry Rugby
Hurricanes Rugby
QF1: Racing 92

SF2 H: Valorugby Emilia
SF1: Jersey Reds
Highlanders Rugby
Dragons Rugby
Brumbies Rugby

SF1: LOU Rugby

Fijian Drua

SF2: Ealing Trailfinders
SF2: Leinster Rugby
Benetton Rugby

SF1 A: Rugby Petrarca
Blues Rugby

NSW Waratahs

SF2: RC Toulon

Rebels Rughby

SF1: Racing 92

SF2 A: Rugby Rovigo

42 - 25

42 - 42

16 - 29

71-28

42 - 14

30-14

19 - 27

15-44

30-34

32-33¢T

56 - 24

24 -24
2-4 win on pen

20 - 26

14 - 23

15-53

12 -16

31-19

28 - 38

35-27

19-18

50-31

27 -31

67-5

41 - 22

17 - 20

61-10

18-19

26 - 37

20-18

34-19

36 -26

40-17

39-17

43 -24

53-26

18 - 22

25-16

30-33

13-20

24 -22

Hurricanes Rugby
Wasps

RC Toulon

Rebels Rugby

Zebre Parma

Hartpury University

Highlanders Rugby
Saracens

Wasps

Cornish Pirates
Ampthill

Stade Toulousain
NSW Waratahs
Leinster Rugby
Crusaders Rugby
Rugby Petrarca
Montpellier
Brumbies Rugby
Glasgow Warriors
London Irish
Dragons Rugby
Doncaster Knights
Fijian Drua

Sale Sharks
Rugby Rovigo
Coventry Rugby
Western Force
Cardiff Rugby
Crusaders Rugby
Wasps Rugby
Moana Pasifika
Cornish Pirates
Stade Toulousain
Zebre Parma
Rugby Calvisano
Reds Rugby
Hurricanes Rugby
Saracens

Chiefs Rugby
Stade Rochelais

Valorugby Emilia

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Brentford Community
Stadium

Stade Jacques Chaban-
Delmas

Eden Park, Auckland

Cardiff Arms Park

Stade Santander
International
Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Kingsholm
DAM Health Stadium

Goldington Road

Trailfinders Sports
Ground

Aviva Stadium

Mt Smart Stadium,
Auckland

Mattioli Woods Welford
Road Stadium

HBF Park, Perth
Pata Stadium

Stade Marcel-Deflandre

FMG Stadium Waikato,
Hamilton

Matmut Stadium de
Gerland

Stade Mayol
Swansea.com Stadium
Butts Park Arena

Sky Stadium, Wellington
Paris La Défense Arena

Stadio Mirabello

Stade Santander
International

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin

Rodney Parade

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Matmut Stadium de
Gerland

CommBank Stadium,
Sydney

Trailfinders Sports
Ground

Aviva Stadium

Stadio Communale di
Monigo

Argos Arena

Eden Park, Auckland
Leichhardt Oval, Sydney
Stade Félix Mayol

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Stade Bollaert-Delelis,
Lens

Stadio Mario Battaglini
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17-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-May-22
20-22-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
21-May-22
22-May-22
22-May-22
24-May-22
27-May-22
27-May-22
28-May-22
28-May-22
28-May-22
28-May-22
28-May-22
28-May-22
28/29-May-22

29-May-22

20:00

19:00

19:05

19:35

19:45

19:45

19:45

20:10

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

16:35

17:00

17:10

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:30

18:30

19:05

19:15

19:45

20:45

21:05

15:35

21:05

19:05t

19:35

21:00

15:00

17:30

17:45

19:05

19:45

20:00

14:00

FINAL London Irish
Benetton Rugby
Crusaders Rugby
Ulster Rugby
Bristol Bears

Reds Rugby

Wasps

Ospreys

25-25
WW win after ET

69 - 21

61-3

24 -21

40 - 33

34 -22

7-16

31-38

WORCESTER WARRIORS

)V Brentford Community

B8 Stadium

Cardiff Rugby
Fijian Drua

Cell C Sharks
Exeter Chiefs
Moana Pasifika
Sale Sharks

Vodacom Bulls

HSBC World Rugby 7s World Series Toulouse 7s: Winners: FlJI @

Bath Rugby
Bordeaux-Begles
Championship Rugby Cup
Dragons Rugby
Harlequins
Newcastle Falcons
Chiefs Rugby
Connacht Rugby
Scarlets Rugby
Biarritz Olympique
Montpellier

RC Toulon

Stade Rochelais
Saracens
Edinburgh Rugby
Hurricanes Rugby
Leinster Rugby
Brumbies Rugby
Spain

CA Brive
Highlanders Rugby
Castres

Moana Pasifika

Crusaders Rugby

CHALLENGE CUP FINAL:
LOU RUGBY 8

Fijian Drua

PERONI TOP10 FINAL: 1V
RUGBY PETRARCA B
CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL:\‘TU'/
LEINSTER RUGBY a

Moana Pasifika
NSW Waratahs

Western Force

\U/
FINAL: EALING TRAILFINDERS &

27 - 24

42 - 10

19-13

11-21

28 -24

54 - 24

22-20

21-26

22-13

37-20

32-13

42 - 38

28-11

45 - 22

35-25

19-21

26-33

20-32

28-12

28 -48

28 -15

30-12

34 -35

19-6

21-24

32-22

17-20

27 -22

FII RUGEY

London Irish

LOU Rugby
Coventry Rugby
Emirates Lions
Gloucester Rugby
Leicester Tigers
Western Force
Zebre Parma

DHL Stormers
ASM Clermont
Racing 92

Section Paloise
Stade Francais
Northampton Saints
Glasgow Warriors
Rebels Rughby
Munster Rugby
Blues Rugby
Classic All Blacks
Stade Toulousain
NSW Waratahs
USA Perpignan
Western Force
Reds Rugby

RC Toulon

Chiefs Rugby
Rugby Rovigo
Stade Rochelais
Brumbies Rugby
Blues Rugby

Hurricanes Rugby

HSBC World Rugby 7s World Series London 7s: Winners: AUSTRALIA

Rebels Rughby

31-30

Wrloblkes

Highlanders Rugby

Stadio Communale di
Monigo

Orangetheory Stadium,
Christchurch

Kingspan Stadium

Ashton Gate

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane
Coventry Building
Society Arena

Liberty Stadium

Stade Ernest-Wallon,
Toulouse

Recreation Ground

Stade Jacques Chaban-
Delmas

Trailfinders Sports
Ground

Rodney Parade
Twickenham Stoop

Kingston Park

FMG Stadium Waikato,
Hamilton

The Sportsground

Parc y Scarlets

Parc des Sports
d'Aguilera

GGL Stadium
Stade Mayol
Stade Marcel Deflandre

StoneX Stadium

The DAM Health
Stadium

Sky Stadium, Wellington
Aviva Stadium

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Wanda Metropolitano,
Madrid

Stadium Municipal

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin

Stade Pierre-Fabre

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Orangetheory Stadium,
Christchurch

Stade Vélodrome,
Marseille

Churchill Park, Lautoka

Stadio Sergio Lanfranchi

Stade Vélodrome,
Marseille
Mt Smart Stadium,
Auckland

Leichhardt Oval, Sydney
HBF Park, Perth
Twickenham, London

AAMI Park, Melbourne

( PREMIERSHIP
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* All KO times are local TRescheduled match
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